March 2021 Virtual Show Results

DivisionRider Name

Jr
Jr
Jr
AA
AA

Open

Caroline McGrath
Analise Vrieze
Caroline McGrath
Elizabeth Kulesza
Kathryn Banner

Carly Collari

Horse Name
Bantry Bay’s Kiel
SoBelt

Bantry Bay’s Kiel
Optimus Prime
Sir Bromley

Maxwell Smart

Class # Class

7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A
7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A
8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B
10 Training Level Test 1

11 Training Level Test 2

16 Third Level Test 1

Score

62.81

57.81

61.25

57.88

60.86

70.81

Placing



